EAT CLEAN & EXERCISE

S TAY
HEALTHY

MID- DAY MEAL MENU
AUGUST 2028

Date Day Food Accompaniments
Fridsy Aloo Paneer Parantha +Mix
01.08.2025 Raita(Cucumber/Onion/Tomato) Chakli

02.08.2025 Saturday Pav Bhai'i Seasonal Fruit

04.05.2025 Monday Vada Sambar Banana
05.08.2025  |Tuesday Rajma Rice Chhachh
06.08.2025  |Wednesday Aloo Soyabean+Chapati Besan ladoo
07.08.2025  |Thursday Bread Butter Jam+ Mix Veg Cutlet Corn Salad
08.08.2025 Friday Pindi Chane +Poori Seasonal Fruit

11.08.2025  |Monday Masala Dosa+ Chutney Banana
12.08.2025  |Tuesday Veg Pulao + Boondi Raita Chakli
13.08.2025 Wednesday Lachha Parantha+Dal Makhni Chhachh
14.08.2025 Thursday Tri Colour Sandwich+ Veg cutlet Seasonal Fruit

18.08.2025 Monday Chole Rice Amla Candy
19.08.2025 Tuesday Vegetable Sandwich+Upma Banana
20.08.2025  |Wednesday Chapati + Malai Kofta Seasonal Fruit
21.08.2025  |Thursday Idli+ Sambar Chakli
22.08.2025  |Friday Poori Aloo

25.08.2025 Monday Matar Kulcha Chhachh
26.08.2025 Tuesday Mix Dal + Rice Banana
27.08.2025  |Wednesday Bread Butter Jam+ Veg Cutlet Biscuit
28.08.2025  |Thursday Veg Noodles Corn Salad
29.08.2025 Friday Vada+ Sambar Seasonal Fruit

30.08.2025 Saturday Malai Kofta+ Chaiati Banana




